
X36

STANLEY - HOBSON - SUNNISIDE - METROCENTRE - NEWCASTLE
Route: Stanley Bus Station, A693 Stanley By-pass, Station Road, Barn Hill, Sunny Terrace, Tanfield Lea Good Street, B6173, B6311,Tantobie Road Ends,
Tantobie Front Street, West Road, Flint Hill Bank, North Road, A692, Ewehurst Road, A692, Front Street, Hobson Hotel, A692 Lobley Hill Road,
Church Street, Gateshead Road, Sunniside Front Street, B6316, Sunniside Road, Broom Lane, Whickham Front Street, Whickham Bank, Hexham Road,
Long Rigg Road, Marconi Way, Hollinside Road, Scotswood View, MetroCentre Bus Station, Scotswood View, Riverside Way, Derwenthaugh Road,
Scotswood Bridge, A695 Scotswood Road, Plummer Street, Railway Street, Marlborough Crescent, Westmorland Road, Clayton Street West, Newcastle
Clayton Street, Newgate Street, Percy Street, Eldon Square.Return via Prudhoe Place, Percy Street, Newgate Street, Grainger Street, Westgate Road,
Neville Street, Newcastle Central Station, Westmorland Road, Marlborough Crescent then as reverse of above route to Barn Hill then Church Bank,
High Street, A693 Stanley By-Pass, Stanley Bus Station.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
Code A

  am   am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

STANLEY Bus Station Stand J  6.55  7.55  9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00  1.00  2.00  3.00  4.00  5.00
Tanfield Lea Good Street  7.00  8.00  9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05  1.05  2.05  3.05  4.05  5.05
Tantobie Road Ends  7.02  8.02  9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07  1.07  2.07  3.07  4.07  5.07
Tantobie Commercial Hotel  7.03  8.03  9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08  1.08  2.08  3.08  4.08  5.08
Flint Hill Prince of Wales  7.06  8.06  9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11  1.11  2.11  3.11  4.11  5.11
Hobson Hotel  7.08  8.08  9.13 10.13 11.13 12.13  1.13  2.13  3.13  4.13  5.13
Sunniside Front Street  7.16  8.16  9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21  1.21  2.21  3.21  4.21  5.21
Whickham Council Offices  7.22  8.22  9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27  1.27  2.27  3.27  4.27  5.27
MetroCentre Bus Station  7.30  8.30  9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35  1.35  2.35  3.35  4.35  5.35
Newcastle Clayton Street  7.45  8.45  9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50  1.50  2.50  3.50  4.50  5.50
NEWCASTLE Eldon Square  7.50  8.50  9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55  1.55  2.55  3.55  4.55  5.55

Explanation of code:
A: On Mondays to Fridays this journey commences from Stanley Bus Station at 7.39am and operates via Tyne Road, Avon Road, Durham Road, Hollyhill

Gardens East, Hollyhill Gardens West, Tyne Road, observing all stops to Stanley Bus Station - Through fares available.

NEWCASTLE - METROCENTRE - SUNNISIDE - HOBSON - STANLEY

 Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

NEWCASTLE Eldon Square  7.55  9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00  1.00  2.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  6.00
Newcastle Central Station  8.01  9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06  1.06  2.06  3.06  4.06  5.06  6.06
MetroCentre Bus Station  8.15  9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20  1.20  2.20  3.20  4.20  5.20  6.20
Whickham Council Offices  8.23  9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28  1.28  2.28  3.28  4.28  5.28  6.28
Sunniside Front Street  8.29  9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34  1.34  2.34  3.34  4.34  5.34  6.34
Hobson Hotel  8.37  9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42  1.42  2.42  3.42  4.42  5.42  6.42
Flint Hill Prince of Wales  8.39  9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44  1.44  2.44  3.44  4.44  5.44  6.44
Tantobie Commercial Hotel  8.42  9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47  1.47  2.47  3.47  4.47  5.47  6.47
Tantobie Road Ends  8.43  9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48  1.48  2.48  3.48  4.48  5.48  6.48
Tanfield Lea Good Street  8.46  9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51  1.51  2.51  3.51  4.51  5.51  6.51
STANLEY Bus Station  8.51  9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56  1.56  2.56  3.56  4.56  5.56  6.56

Sorry, no Go North East service X36 on Evenings, Sundays or Public Holidays.

STOPPING ARRANGEMENTS

This service observes the following stops: Stanley Bus Station, Stanley Station Road (outward), Stanley Church Bank
(inward), Tanfield Lea Good Street, Tanfield Lea Road Ends, Tantobie Road Ends, then all stops to Flint Hill Prince of
Wales, Hobson Hotel, Crookgate Bank Top, Byermoor Council Houses, Marley Hill Church, Sunniside Front Street,
Whaggs Lane Corner/Cornmoor Road, Southfield Terrace/Washingwell School, Broom Lane Stores, Whickham Council
Offices, Whickham Co-op Superstore (inward) MetroCentre Bus Station, Newcastle Clayton Street West (inward),
Clayton Street (inward), Grainger Street (outward), Central Station (outward), Newcastle Eldon Square.

X36
Effective from 15th March 2003


